UBI #

604558117
604570776
604535418
604566980
604542404
603546411
604049082
604583157
604565362

604578780

604234706

036002642
604358858

604056194
601584923
604191466

604266947
604573383
604572962

604574650
604585604

604580722
604563296
604576480
604001439
604583550
604580658
604577661

604582432

602404655

603475237

604589674

CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS NAME

GREEN2GO

KAREN E. SCHROEDER

MANY WATERS WELLNESS CENTER
WALLA WALLA SAW

SOOTHING RIVERS LLC

HOQUETUS WINE COMPANY

VITAL WINES

BEANS 'N BRIX

HOLCE LAW FIRM PLLC

FLOW

TITLEONE

BATTELLE MEMORIAL INSTITUTE DBA

PNNL

BUSINESS LICENSES

APRIL 2019

DESCRIPTION
Cannabis products - license renewal
Hair stylist

Real Estate Rental - Commercial.

Garden & Lawn Equipment and Supplies.

Massage Therapist
Wine production & sales
Retail wine sales

Coffee Shop.

Attorney

Technology consulting & bookkeeping
services

Escrow Agent, Insurance Agent, Title
Company.

Non-profit office

DOUGHTY HOME FOR VETERAN WOMEN Transitional housing

LANGUAGE OF THE AMERICAS
CHRISTINA JANE GEHRKE
REATTA INTERIORS

SOUND AND STONE LLC
DAVIS CONSTRUCTION
PROFITWORKS LLC

PRECISION DENTAL RESTORATION LA-

BORATORY INC.
FULTON-ELLIS CONSULTING

MARTINEZ CLEANING

FRANKIE'S HOME INSPECTIONS LLC
AUSTIN'S THE LAWN SALON

SABIN REYNOLDS

MARILYN CARLSEN

KATHLEEN MARIE RAYNOR
RHIZOME FEASTS & PROVISIONS

BENCHSTONE ESTATES LLC

ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION TECHNOL-

OGIES, INC.
ECM HOLDING GROUP, LLC

THORNTON BUILDING SERVICES

A WOMDERFLIL

Document translation and editing; inter-
preting

Business Consulting.

Auto upholstery
Musical performances & handmade
goods

Contractor, Construction.

Building Construction Consultant.

Dental Laboratory.

Business Consulting.

Carpet and Rug Cleaning Equipment,
Sales.

Home Inspector.

Yard Cleaning, Yard Maintenance.
Consulting Services.

Marketing

Artwork & Handicraft.

Food Sales, Catering.

Farm Labor Contractor.

Specialty Contractor.
Construction Cleanup, Painting - Con-
struction.

Carpentry & construction

PLACE TD

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

RICHLAND
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
MILTON FREE-
WATER

CA

Wi

ID

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Non-Profit
WW Non-Profit

Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

WW Gen Bus - Non

Res

WW Gen Bus - Non

Res

WW Gen Bus - Non

Res

WW Gen Bus - Non

Res



UBI #

603273694

601035022

603604542

601744369

603577036

601502389

600618216

602257625

601512240

603225436

604007610

600204527

603004191

604564809

604126751

604567898

604578767

604590810

604567852

602335634

604594733

604595433

604594339

CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS NAME

DORMA USA, INC.

ALLSTAR GLASS COMPANY

BANG FOR BUCK BACKFLOW TESTING
ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS INC.

THE BEAUTY WHISPERER
MADDOCKS CONSTRUCTION CO.
RICK'S CUSTOM FENCING & DECKING
WINTER'S CONSTRUCTION

ARROW SERVICES, INC.

PONTUM HEALTH

KEN GOOD CONSTRUCTION
AMERICAN ROCK PRODUCTS
WESTERN EXTERMINATOR COMPANY
BOB'S BACKFLOW SERVICE LLC
KIRBY OF CENTRAL WASHINGTON
WALK N TACO

PACIFIC NORTHWEST FAMILY LAW

EXTREME DIAZ CONSTRUCTION
RESULTS PARTNERS LLC
SKYHOOK PHOTOGRAPHY
STORYHENGE ART

JB'S BBQ

GABE'S GOURMET FOODS, LLC

A WONDERFLL

BUSINESS LICENSES

APRIL 2020

DESCRIPTION

Sales & service of commercial doors
Commercial & residential glass sales &
installation

Backflow assembly testing & repair
Installation of acoustical ceilings
Cosmetology.

Residential construction

Fence & deck installation

General construction

Janitorial & clean up services
Medical

Remodel and repair contractor
Aggregates and Ready-Mix Concrete
Pest control services

Backflow Prevention, Water.
Wholesale Distributing.

Mobile Food Vendor.

Law Firm, Lawyer.

Construction, Painting - Construction,
Contractor, Construction.

Farm Labor Contractor, Farming.
Photographer - Aerial, Photographer.
Commercial Artist, lllustrator.
Catering.

Food/spice sales

PLACE TO

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

PUYALLUP

SPOKANE VALLEY

WALLA WALLA

KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK

COLLEGE PLACE

KENNEWICK

WALLA WALLA

SPOKANE VALLEY

SEATTLE

GIG HARBOR

PASCO

SPOKANE

COLLEGE PLACE

YAKIMA

PUYALLUP

RICHLAND

KENNEWICK

PASCO

WALLA WALLA

DAYTON

RICHLAND

SPOKANE

WORK PLAY

TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res
WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res
WW Gen Bus - Non
Res
WW Gen Bus - Non
Res

WW Gen Bus - Non
Res



