

BUSINESS LICENSES

APRIL 2019

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	ТҮРЕ
604558117	GREEN2GO	Cannabis products - license renewal	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604570776	KAREN E. SCHROEDER	Hair stylist	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604535418	MANY WATERS WELLNESS CENTER	Real Estate Rental - Commercial.	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604566980	WALLA WALLA SAW	Garden & Lawn Equipment and Supplies.	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604542404	SOOTHING RIVERS LLC	Massage Therapist	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
603546411	HOQUETUS WINE COMPANY	Wine production & sales	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604049082	VITAL WINES	Retail wine sales	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604583157	BEANS 'N BRIX	Coffee Shop.	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604565362	HOLCE LAW FIRM PLLC	Attorney	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604578780	FLOW	Technology consulting & bookkeeping services	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
604234706	TITLEONE	Escrow Agent, Insurance Agent, Title Company.	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus
036002642	BATTELLE MEMORIAL INSTITUTE DBA PNNL	Non-profit office	RICHLAND	WW Non-Profit
604358858	DOUGHTY HOME FOR VETERAN WOMEN		WALLA WALLA	WW Non-Profit
604056194	LANGUAGE OF THE AMERICAS	Document translation and editing; inter- preting	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
601584923	CHRISTINA JANE GEHRKE	Business Consulting.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604191466	REATTA INTERIORS	Auto upholstery	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604266947	SOUND AND STONE LLC	Musical performances & handmade goods	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604573383	DAVIS CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, Construction.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604572962	PROFITWORKS LLC	Building Construction Consultant.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604574650	PRECISION DENTAL RESTORATION LA- BORATORY INC.	Dental Laboratory.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604585604	FULTON-ELLIS CONSULTING	Business Consulting.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604580722	MARTINEZ CLEANING	Carpet and Rug Cleaning Equipment, Sales.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604563296	FRANKIE'S HOME INSPECTIONS LLC	Home Inspector.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604576480	AUSTIN'S THE LAWN SALON	Yard Cleaning, Yard Maintenance.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604001439	SABIN REYNOLDS	Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604583550	MARILYN CARLSEN	Marketing	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604580658	KATHLEEN MARIE RAYNOR	Artwork & Handicraft.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604577661	RHIZOME FEASTS & PROVISIONS	Food Sales, Catering.	WALLA WALLA	Home Occ
604582432	BENCHSTONE ESTATES LLC	Farm Labor Contractor.	MILTON FREE- WATER	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
602404655	ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION TECHNOL- OGIES, INC.	Specialty Contractor.	CA	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
603475237	ECM HOLDING GROUP, LLC	Construction Cleanup, Painting - Con- struction.	WI	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
604589674	THORNTON BUILDING SERVICES	Carpentry & construction	ID	WW Gen Bus - Non Res



BUSINESS LICENSES

APRIL 2020

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	TYPE
603273694	DORMA USA, INC.	Sales & service of commercial doors	PUYALLUP	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
601035022	ALLSTAR GLASS COMPANY	Commercial & residential glass sales & installation	SPOKANE VALLEY	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
603604542	BANG FOR BUCK BACKFLOW TESTING	Backflow assembly testing & repair	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
601744369	ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS INC.	Installation of acoustical ceilings	KENNEWICK	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
603577036	THE BEAUTY WHISPERER	Cosmetology.	KENNEWICK	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
601502389	MADDOCKS CONSTRUCTION CO.	Residential construction	COLLEGE PLACE	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
600618216	RICK'S CUSTOM FENCING & DECKING	Fence & deck installation	KENNEWICK	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
602257625	WINTER'S CONSTRUCTION	General construction	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
601512240	ARROW SERVICES, INC.	Janitorial & clean up services	SPOKANE VALLEY	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
603225436	PONTUM HEALTH	Medical	SEATTLE	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
604007610	KEN GOOD CONSTRUCTION	Remodel and repair contractor	GIG HARBOR	WW Gen Bus - Non Res WW Gen Bus - Non
600204527	AMERICAN ROCK PRODUCTS	Aggregates and Ready-Mix Concrete	PASCO	Res WW Gen Bus - Non
603004191	WESTERN EXTERMINATOR COMPANY	Pest control services	SPOKANE	Res WW Gen Bus - Non
604564809	BOB'S BACKFLOW SERVICE LLC	Backflow Prevention, Water.	COLLEGE PLACE	Res WW Gen Bus - Non
604126751	KIRBY OF CENTRAL WASHINGTON	Wholesale Distributing.	YAKIMA	Res WW Gen Bus - Non
604567898	WALK N TACO	Mobile Food Vendor.	PUYALLUP	Res WW Gen Bus - Non
604578767	PACIFIC NORTHWEST FAMILY LAW	Law Firm, Lawyer.	RICHLAND	Res
604590810	EXTREME DIAZ CONSTRUCTION	Construction, Painting - Construction, Contractor, Construction.	KENNEWICK	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
604567852	RESULTS PARTNERS LLC	Farm Labor Contractor, Farming.	PASCO	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
602335634	SKYHOOK PHOTOGRAPHY	Photographer - Aerial, Photographer.	WALLA WALLA	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
604594733	STORYHENGE ART	Commercial Artist, Illustrator.	DAYTON	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
604595433	JB'S BBQ	Catering.	RICHLAND	WW Gen Bus - Non Res
604594339	GABE'S GOURMET FOODS, LLC	Food/spice sales	SPOKANE	WW Gen Bus - Non Res